Twin States Music Co.

1811 O'Keefe Road

Hudson, WI 54016
715-386-5491 ph.
612-685-0484 cell
715-386-5488 fax.

www.twinstatesmusic.com

Team Captains
Report Date: 11/01/2024 2:16 PM

Team

“ Captain ICaptain‘s Home Phone“Captain's Mobile Phone"

Location

ILocation's Phone

DARTY MCDARTFACE

FARMINGTON VEW
RAS BITCH BOYS
RAS TOO
WOODSHED

SHAY HAUGELAND
'\ RYAN ANDERSON

.
' KYLE MATTHEWS
' ROBERT SCHAETZKA
\ MIKE MCWRIGHT

715-475-8351
507-508-8211
715-220-2961
715-441-9691
1-720-231-5887

RAS ON MAIN

FARMINGTON VEW

RAS ON MAIN
RAS ON MAIN

' WOODSHED

715-796-5270 1
651-460-6888
715-796-5270
715-796-5270
715-792-2217 1
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